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SEERSANSEEEE (PLC Splitter) E—RETAEERER RS IR B,
BN, THERKEER, aJE4ES, 29N TFEGR, ff%;uj Rk i‘i’ﬂ%
(EPON, GPONZF) HFiEEBimfl2im S LI 6ESHID R, el x N%nzx NEeXK
AR, ARAEFITHESSIERI DB,
FASE: 1xN PLC Yo iRsE
= 132 1x4 1x8 1x16 1x32 | 1x64 @ 1x128
CAEBE (nm) 1260 ~ 1650 |
W2 2 70 G657A1 B 2 il
3 AR (dB) (P/S %) 3.8/4.0 7.27.4 | 10.3/10.7| 13.5/13.7 1 16.5/16.9 | 20.5/21.0 |23.8/24.2
{4 HE 56 HUEE (dB) <0.2 <0.2 =0.2 =0.3 =0.3 <0.4 <04
0] 3% HiEE (dB) 250 =50 250 250 250 250 =250
J7 [t (dB) 255 >55 255 255 255 255 255
B HHIR AL (dB) <0.5 <0.5 <0.5 <0.5 <1.0 <1.0 <1.0
YA E (m) 1.0 B AE
it A EE (20 C~80C)(dB) <05
CAEIREE (C) -20 ~ +80
IR (C) 40 ~ +80
5 KGN (mMW) 500
ARSEL:  2xN PLC JEn iR=es
= X2 2x4 2X8 2X16 2X32 2x64 | 2x128
TAEPAS (nm) 1260 ~ 1650
LTt A T G657A1 Bl il
$i B (dB) (P/S %) 3.9/42 | 7.3/76 10.5/11 | 14.4/14.6 |17.4/17.9 |21.0/21.5 [24.5/25.0
#1451 # (dB) <0.6 <1.0 <1.2 <1.5 <1.8 <2.2 <25
(i 4 AH % 01 FE (dB) <0.2 <0.2 <0.2 <0.3 <0.3 <0.4 <0.4
5] % Fi#E (dB) 250 250 >50 =50 250 250 >50
J7 [AYE (dB) >55 >55 >55 >55 >55 >55 >55
WACHKAFE (dB) <0.5 <0.5 <0.5 <0.5 <1.0 <1.0 <1.0
SEAHCAE (m) 1.0 BE
Jia AR e (-20 C~80 C )(dB) <0.5
TAEImEE (C) 20 ~ +80
AR (C) 40 ~ +80
BAIETIE (mW) 500
EE
Yy [ 28 Bf PR A HE4F EHi% HAFK R 35 i
0102 = 1x2 1=8R4t 0=250pm 0=0.5m O=7CH:k
0104 = 1x4 2=0 1=900um 1=1m 1=FC/APC
0108 = 1x8 3=fia 2=2.0mm 2=1.5m 2=FC/UPC
0116 = 1x16 4=1d F =, 3=3.0mm 3=2m 3=SC/APC
0132 = 1x32 5=t = 4=3m 4=SC/UPC
0164 = 1x64 6=tz 5=4m 5=LC/APC
1128 = 1x128 S=iE il S=7E 6=LC/UPC
0202 = 2x2 7=ST
0204 = 2x4 S=JE il
0208 = 2x8
0216 = 2x16
0232 = 2x32
0264 = 2x64
2128 = 2x128
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